General information about company

Scrip code 532866

NSE Symbol QUINTEGRA

MSEI Symbol NOT LISTED

ISIN INE033B01011

Name of the company

QUINEGRA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 :Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}}er the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
S Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of " Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a .
Category Nos. Of g(l){yolfaid ;):ir:i]}lllp shares —srl(l);?isn *> | % of total no. of s
Category | of ’ . . underlying shares (calculated : ;
(0)) shareholder iﬁ?;eh(’lders 15111173‘:2;1”}’ :ﬁ:rlgsl Depository }=1e(lfiv()\_/'—ll) as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(1) held (V) | held Receipts (V)+ (VD) 1957) (VII) As a | ~jace eg: | Class % of
W) (V1) % of (A+B+C2) |y — Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;‘ 3 665055 665055 2.48 665055 665055 |2.48
romoter
Group
(B) Public 6734 26148775 26148775 |97.52 26148775 26148775 | 97.52
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 6737 26813830 26813830 | 100 26813830 26813830 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Sz
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Locked in piidgefl r
: . 2 otherwise
Shares No. of Underlyn}g assuming full shares (XII) ] | Wi
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) equty shares
Outstanding " s held in
19} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A e
convertible " : sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD)=(VIDHX)Asa % | No | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gcrorno - 2.48 4 10 665055
Group
(B) Public 97.52 26100368
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CI) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4 10 26765423




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (I1X)
No. of Partly Isi(;reosf ;Fl(]);:isnos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
: underlying | held g g o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up R ey (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity posttory per SCRR, of
Receipts (IV)+
held (IV) | shares | v Vit vi) | 1957 (VIID | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) As a % of X egy Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) limdtor i EIRiTeln | o 665055 665055 |2.48 665055 665055 | 2.48
undivided Family
Sub-Total 3 665055 665055 | 2.48 665055 665055 | 2.48
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;‘,“d 3 665055 665055 | 2.48 665055 665055 | 2.48
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ 1 2000000 2000000 | 7.46 2000000 2000000 | 7.46
Banks
fg;’('lT)Otal 1 2000000 2000000 | 7.46 2000000 2000000 | 7.46
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) shareholders 1 43, 7691992 7691992 |28.69 7751390 7751390 | 28.91
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 137 9512298 9512298 |35.48 9438004 9438004 |[35.2
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© OGS 159 6944485 6944485 |25.9 6959381 6959381 |25.95
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 6733 24148775 24148775 | 90.06 24148775 24148775 | 90.06
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 6734 26148775 26148775 | 97.52 26148775 26148775 | 97.52
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
pra 6737 26813830 26813830 | 100 26813830 26813830 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 6737 26813830 26813830 | 100 26813830 26813830 [ 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Sl
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. 1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying : . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding " " (XI1I) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding " convertible : held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A e
convertible securities and . = sa Sa | dematerialized
o Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 2.48 4 10 665055
(Slu)b‘TOtal (A) 248 4 o |665055
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 248 4 o |665055
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
® 7.46 2000000
(Slu)b'T"tal (B) 7.46 2000000
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 28.69 7645985
(a(ii)) 35.48 9512298
(e 259 6942085
AN 90.06 24100368
3
Total Public
Shareholding
97.52 26100368
B=B)(D+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 26765423
Total (A+B+C 100 4 |0 |26765423

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VADYANATHAN SHANKARRAMAN

V MANGALAM

V SRIRAMAN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAZPS2435G

APKPM2384L

ATOPS2898B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

557055

56000

52000

665055

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

557055

56000

52000

665055

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.08

0.21

0.19

2.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

557055

56000

52000

665055

Class eg:y

Total

557055

56000

52000

665055

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.08

0.21

0.19

2.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.08

0.21

0.19

2.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)

No. (a)

4

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

557055

56000

52000

665055

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Financial Institutions/ Banks

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACS8577K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2000000

2000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2000000

2000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.46

7.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2000000

2000000

Class eg:y

Total

2000000

2000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.46

7.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.46

7.46

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2000000

2000000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJESH
NIKAM

SURESH WAMAN
NIKAM

HANSABEN HASMUKHBHAI
AMIN

SANJAY
KUMAR

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ACOPNO125H

AABPN3847P

AAKPA2334F

AQPPKO164N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

510212

383692

372118

352154

1618176

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

510212

383692

372118

352154

1618176

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.9

1.43

6.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

510212

383692

372118

352154

1618176

Class eg:y

Total

510212

383692

372118

352154

1618176

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.9

1.43

1.39

1.31

6.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.43

6.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

510212

383692

372118

352154

1618176

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAHESWARI
PLAZA RESORTS
LIMITED

CNI RESEARCH
LIMITED

CNI INFO
XCHANGE
PRIVATE LIMITED

RAMAIYER
VENKATARAMANI

NARAYANAN
SRIRAM

Click
here to
go back

PAN (II)

AABCM6346D

AACCC2842H

AADCC1567G

AFJPV6707M

AMQPS8356M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

344601

2070102

1531489

1003861

502582

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

344601

2070102

1531489

1003861

502582

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.29

7.72

5.71

3.74

1.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

344601

2070102

1531489

1003861

502582

Class eg:y

Total

344601

2070102

1531489

1003861

502582

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.29

7.72

5.71

3.74

1.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.29

7.72

5.71

3.74

1.87

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

344601

2070102

1531489

1003861

502582




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



