General information about company								
Scrip code	532866							
NSE Symbol	QUINTEGRA							
MSEI Symbol	NOT LISTED							
ISIN	INE033B01011							
Name of the company	QUINEGRA SOLUTIONS LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	Yes							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2021							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	shares (calculated as per SCRR No of Voting (XIV) Right		) Rights	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	665055			665055	2.48	665055		665055	2.48		
(B)	Public	6734	26148775			26148775	97.52	26148775		26148775	97.52		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	6737	26813830			26813830	100	26813830		26813830	100		

		Tabl	e I - Summa	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of Under Shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				2.48			4	0	665055
(B)	Public				97.52					26100368
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			4	0	26765423

	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gı	roup	
			No of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of
	Snarenoiders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	665055			665055	2.48	665055		665055	2.48
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	665055			665055	2.48	665055		665055	2.48
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	665055			665055	2.48	665055		665055	2.48
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	2000000			2000000	7.46	2000000		2000000	7.46
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	2000000			2000000	7.46	2000000		2000000	7.46
(3)	Non-institutions			•							
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	6437	7691992			7691992	28.69	7751390		7751390	28.91
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	137	9512298			9512298	35.48	9438004		9438004	35.2
(e)	Any Other (specify)	159	6944485			6944485	25.9	6959381		6959381	25.95
Sub-Total (B)(3)		6733	24148775			24148775	90.06	24148775		24148775	90.06
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		6734	26148775			26148775	97.52	26148775		26148775	97.52
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non 1	Public sharehold	ler			
Total ( A+B+C2)		6737	26813830			26813830	100	26813830		26813830	100
Total (A+B+C)		6737	26813830			26813830	100	26813830		26813830	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants Stares Underlying Outstanding Warrants	Shares		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares
Sr.		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - State	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				2.48			4	0	665055
Sub-Total (A) (1)				2.48			4	0	665055
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				2.48			4	0	665055
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder		•		'	
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				7.46					2000000
Sub-Total (B) (1)				7.46					2000000
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				28.69					7645985
(a(ii))				35.48					9512298
(e)				25.9					6942085
Sub-Total (B) (3)				90.06					24100368
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				97.52					26100368
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public	c shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					26765423
Total (A+B+C				100			4	0	26765423

	Individuals/Hin	du undivided Fam	ily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VADYANATHAN SHANKARRAMAN	V MANGALAM	V SRIRAMAN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAZPS2435G	APKPM2384L	ATOPS2898B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	557055	56000	52000	665055
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	557055	56000	52000	665055
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.08	0.21	0.19	2.48
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	557055	56000	52000	665055
Class eg:y				
Total	557055	56000	52000	665055
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.08	0.21	0.19	2.48
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.08	0.21	0.19	2.48
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)	4	0	0	4
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	557055	56000	52000	665055
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			

Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Financial Institutions/ Ban	ks
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	STATE BANK OF INDIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACS8577K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2000000	2000000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2000000	2000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.46	7.46
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	2000000	2000000
Class eg:y		
Total	2000000	2000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.46	7.46
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.46	7.46
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2000000	2000000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Individ	uals - ii. Indiv	idual shareholders h	olding nominal share capital	in excess of Rs.	2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJESH NIKAM	SURESH WAMAN NIKAM	HANSABEN HASMUKHBHAI AMIN	SANJAY KUMAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACOPN0125H	AABPN3847P	AAKPA2334F	AQPPK0164N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	510212	383692	372118	352154	1618176
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	510212	383692	372118	352154	1618176
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.9	1.43	1.39	1.31	6.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (IX)		·	
Class eg: X	510212	383692	372118	352154	1618176
Class eg:y					
Total	510212	383692	372118	352154	1618176
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.9	1.43	1.39	1.31	6.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.9	1.43	1.39	1.31	6.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	510212	383692	372118	352154	1618176
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

		Any	Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAHESWARI PLAZA RESORTS LIMITED	CNI RESEARCH LIMITED	CNI INFO XCHANGE PRIVATE LIMITED	RAMAIYER VENKATARAMANI	NARAYANAN SRIRAM	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABCM6346D	AACCC2842H	AADCC1567G	AFJPV6707M	AMQPS8356M	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	344601	2070102	1531489	1003861	502582	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	344601	2070102	1531489	1003861	502582	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.29	7.72	5.71	3.74	1.87	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)				1
Class eg: X	344601	2070102	1531489	1003861	502582	0
Class eg:y	244601	2070102	1521400	1002061	502502	0
Total Total as a % of	344601	2070102	1531489	1003861	502582	0
Total Voting rights	1.29	7.72	5.71	3.74	1.87	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Sharcholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.29	7.72	5.71	3.74	1.87	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity	344601	2070102	1531489	1003861	502582	0

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence